
 

 

 

Расписание внеурочных занятий в бассейне, малая чаша. 

2 полугодие 2024-2025 учебного года 

Дни недели 

Пуск в 

бассейн 

Вода Выход из 

бассейна  

Пн Вт Ср Чт Пт 

11.15 11.20-

12.00 

12.10 2а 2б 2д 2е 2ж 

11.55 12.00-
12.40 

12.50      

12.35 

 

12.40-

13.20 

13.30   1а 2в 2г(ГПД) 

13.15 13.20-
14.00 

14.10 1в 1г 2г 1д 1е 

13.55 14.00- 

14.40 

14.50  ГПД 

(Каблукова) 
1б 1б(ГПД)  

 

 


